

A

ut
oK

a-
V

y 
4.

02
   

  L
ic

en
si

er
ad

 ti
ll 

La
nt

m
ät

er
ie

t





















  



























































































































































































































Sandhamnsudden

Drottninghamn

Kungsbacken

Sandhamnen

Kungsbacken

Granhamnen

Sjösätra

Frambo Vägen

Gubbahamnen

Undevi

Björkelund

Fältspatberget

Svenstorp

Drottninghamn

SkjutbanaPerstorp

Hagalund
Kättefallet

KungsbackenKungsbacken

Kungsbacken

Granhamnen

Sjösätra

Frambo Vägen

Undevi

Björkelund

Svenstorp

SkjutbanaPerstorp

Hagalund
Kättefallet

Kungsbacken

ga:1
ga:1

ga:1

ÖSJÖ

ÖSJÖ

SKALLEBOLET
ga

:1

ga
:1

ga:1

ga:2

ga:3

TIVEDS-NYBYGGET

(   )

ga
:1

1860-94/14.1

18-TIV-494.2

18-TIV-494.1

1860-97.2
1860-97.1

fs:3
f1

SKALLEBOLET

1:23
1:12

1:16

1:17

1:18

1:2

1:4

1:7

1

s:2

KUNGS-
BACKEN

KÄTTEFALLET

1:3

1:3

1:4

1:25

2

2

4

fs:3
f1

(s:1)

1
s:1

KÄTTEFALLET

KUNGSBACKEN

KÄTTEFALLET

1:19
1:25

1:26
1:29

1:36

1:13
1:14

1:141:19

1:19

1:20

1:21

1:81:91:4

1:5
1:21

1:21
1:21

1:28

1:40 1:14

1:35

1:10

1:11
1:12

1:22

1:21
1:31 1:2

1:4

1:13

1:10

1:11

4

1
5

5
5 2

1

3

2

1

s

s

2
s:1

KÄTTEFALLET

KUNGSBACKEN

1:3 1:3

1:5

1:18

1:42

1:60
1:17

1:23

1:24

1:34

1:13

1:15

1:16

1:20

1:21

1:21

1:41

1:42
1:32

1:33

1:4

1:12

1:3

1:27

1:11
1:21

1:21

1:38

1:21

1:42
1:44

1:39

1 1

1

1

2

1

1

2

5

1

4

1
4

8

7

f1

200 0 200 400 600 800 1000 m

Skala 1:15000

N

E

N = 6510341
E = 469349

System SWEREF 99 TM   Aktualitet:  2012-01-29
Kartredovisningen har inte rättsverkan, jmfr mot beslut i lant


